CAM-ISD52
PLANET CAM-ISD52 speed dome camera uses Sony Super-HAD CCD and
provides 520TVL high resolution and high quality image.
The CAM-ISD52 has built-in ICR filter to allow reflected infrared light
generated during low-light condition by separated IR illuminator to pass
onto CCD; that is to produce clear black-white image.
When there is no IR source supplied in darkness, the slow shutter, a
function available in OSD menu, will do great help in producing bright

Dimensions (Ø x H) 114 x 180 mm
Weight 1270g
Ordering Information
CAM-ISD52-NT 23x Indoor Speed Dome Camera (NTSC)
CAM-ISD52-PA 23x Indoor Speed Dome Camera (PAL)
CAM-WM Wall Mount Kit
CAM-CM Ceiling Mount Kit
CAM-OH Outdoor Housing (Includes Wall/Ceiling Mount Bracket)
CAM-ISD52
Data Sheet
3
Related Products
IVS-110 1-channel MPEG-4 PoE Internet Video Server
IVS-H120 1-channel H.264 Internet Video Server
DVR-461 4-channel MPEG-4 Digital Video Recorder
DVR-472 4-channel H.264 Digital Video Recorder
DVR-862 8-channel MPEG-4 Digital Video Recorder
DVR-1672 16-channel H.264 Digital Video Recorder
CAM-DM33-NT Mini Dome Camera (NTSC)
CAM-DM33-PA Mini Dome Camera (PAL)
CAM-VP38-NT Vandal-Proof Dome Camera (NTSC)
CAM-VP38-PA Vandal-Proof Dome Camera (PAL)
CAM-IR138-NT 15M Infrared Camera (NTSC)
CAM-IR138-PA 15M Infrared Camera (PAL)
CAM-IR338-NT 30M Infrared Camera (NTSC)
CAM-IR338-PA 30M Infrared Camera (PAL)
CAM-IR442V-NT 40M Infrared Vari-Focal Camera (NTSC)
CAM-IR442V-PA 40M Infrared Vari-Focal Camera (PAL)
CAM-IR554-NT 50M Infrared Camera (NTSC)
CAM-IR554-PA 50M Infrared Camera (PAL)
CAM-IVP52-NT 15M Infrared Vandal-Proof Camera (NTSC)
CAM-IVP52-PA 15M Infrared Vandal-Proof Camera (PAL)
CAM-IVP52V-NT 25M Infrared Vari-Focal Vandal-Proof Camera (NTSC)
CAM-IVP52V-PA 25M Infrared Vari-Focal Vandal-Proof Camera (PAL)
CAM-BX42-NT CCD Box Camera (NTSC)
CAM-BX42-PA CCD Box Camera (PAL)
CAM-BX53-NT Hi-Resolution CCD Box Camera (NTSC)
CAM-BX53-PA Hi-Resolution CCD Box Camera (PAL)
MGSW-1LX 1-Port 1000Base-LX Gigabit Ethernet Expansion module (SC, SM/MM)
MGSW-1GT 1-Port 1000Base-T Gigabit Ethernet Expansion module (RJ-45)
 C-CAM-ISD52
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of